8:30 a.m.

8:40 a.m.

9:40 a.m.

9:50 a.m.

10:15

10:30 a.m.

11:10 a.m.

11:20 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

12:00 noon

MEETING WITH WESTINGHOUSE TO DISCUSS
IRIS PREAPPLICATION - ROOM 0O10-B4

OCTOBER 3, 2002
Introductory Comments
Introduction and Design Overview

» Scope of Preapplication
» Licensing Approach

Iris Safety

» The Safety-by-Design IRIS Approach
» Engineered Safety Features

Break

Effect of Safety-by-Design - Design Basis
Accidents

Pre-application Objective A: Testing Guidance
Pre-application Objective B: Risk informed
Question and Answer Discussion

Opportunity for Public Comments

Adjourn

NRC

Westinghouse

Westinghouse

Westinghouse

Westinghouse
Westinghouse

NRC/Westinghouse



