## MEETING WITH WESTINGHOUSE TO DISCUSS IRIS PREAPPLICATION - ROOM 010-B4

## **OCTOBER 3, 2002**

8:30 a.m.	Introductory Comments	NRC
8:40 a.m.	<ul><li>Introduction and Design Overview</li><li>Scope of Preapplication</li><li>Licensing Approach</li></ul>	Westinghouse
9:40 a.m.	Iris Safety  The Safety-by-Design IRIS Approach  Engineered Safety Features	Westinghouse
9:50 a.m.		
10:15	Break	
10:30 a.m.	Effect of Safety-by-Design - Design Basis Accidents	Westinghouse
11:10 a.m.	Pre-application Objective A: Testing Guidance	Westinghouse
11:20 a.m.	Pre-application Objective B: Risk informed	Westinghouse
11:30 a.m.	Question and Answer Discussion	NRC/Westinghouse
11:45 a.m.	Opportunity for Public Comments	
12:00 noon	Adjourn	